
NATIONAL CHAMP FINALS QUAL LIST (S2-2024/25 ONLY!)

First Last Username
M. C. “Key” loco163
Anush Aazami Banjabi
Sal Abbate kukunony143
Robert Acosta Robertacosta3
Ben Adams big_ben
Chris Adkins chadkins
Nick Aftimos Steelers90
Denise Aivaz chaigirl
James Aldrich 340cuda
Brenda Alexander Brendajean62
Joseph Ali
Patty Allen Ladybug99
James allmand dofar
Al Amao Abancay-12
David Andersen
rick anderson rick a
francisco Andino lll franboi
Chris Anspach MrMichigan
ANTHONY ANTONELLI TDTONY
Anthony Aragon Silentbob
Josh Armstrong Armut
Joann Arndt Joannarndt
Sherrie Arnold Sasha001
Ted Arnold Tlaj1968
John Bachmann
Joel Bailey
Lamont Bailey lbailey
Gloria Baio baiogloria1
Rohit Bali
Bob Bandzwolek One Bob
Joshua Bardwell
Thomas Barrett OCRrunner82
Art Barsotti Maverick999
George Barton King George
Ron Bauerle Mickey7
Robert Bauhof
Diane Beachy dianebeachy
Don Beachy d.beachy
Brad Beard Bradb72
Sue Beaudrow AuntParty
Rollie Belles mrbelles
Greg Bender Cuser
Ken Bender kjbender
Ken BerkKenman Berkken
Maggie Berndsen Muffymoola
Lisa Bevans LB1
Hari Bezwada Hari



Mark Bierman MrGuinness
Chris Bittle cbittle642
Tonya Bland Tonzzza
Billy Jo Blount T-Rex67
Eric Bolton
David bond Shaken007
kathy bond davnkat
Jodi Bone
Geralyn Boone Geralyn
Link Booth
Michelle Booth mboo
Mark Borch Jensen Kiafa
David Bottoms dbottoms98
Courtney Bowen
Earl Bowman earlbowman
Kenneth Bowman
Brian Boysen
Paul Brabrook Grumpy2012
Chuck Breen cab658
Nicholas Brewer wwesmackdown15
Bill Brodniak Bill_B
Andre Brown NEPHEW-MDSC
Travis Brown Pokerface87
Bill Brox cmlhntr2016x
Ken Bryant kantel7
James Buck Buck3498
Karen Buck
Don Bull
Chris Burbage ChrisCky
Rick Burdick rburdick
James Butler Jayballin
Jay Butler Soulreaper19
Brian Butts mxz800rip
Johnny Calabro UberJohnny
Ronald Cameli Luv2winn
Terry Cameron TCameron
Derek Campbell
Renee Campbell All-in-Queen
Antonio Canada WaterDawg
Kimberly Capasso princess patches
Chad Carroll Jack10Suited
Jeff Carter Jglenn37
Carmine Castaldo
Jason Castlevetere jjcastle
Carlos Castro mejia
Ricardo Castro emma
Chris Chan cfchan
JONATHAN CHAVEZ jpchavezwine
Norman Chin normanchin



Mike Chittum
Jordan Christensen Hoptimistic215
Cesar Clark Cesarclark07
Bob Clayton DTDICE777
Deb Coccio Purple cat
Donald Coleman BigDon555
Libby Collett Sungrl13
Dewey Collins mrmagoo
John Comeau
Claire Compton eclairecnp
Gerry Conroy conroyconstruction2002
Diane Cook heartofgold
Michael Coovert Subman
John Copenhagen Taxman63
Brandan Corcelle Corcelleb20
Dennis Cottle
Kyle Council k_council
Johnnie Cox J269
Roger Cox Supercox
greg cravens General101
Chris Cronin crowflies
Daniel Crosby dcrosby22
Tammy Cryder TwinkleToes
Rob Csonka rcsonka
Mike Custer mcuster1157
Robert Damron rnd2g
Thomas Daniele Zoar883
Donna Davis Lckybug20
Gene Davis Gened
Jennings Davis jennings.davis66
Robba Davis
Gary Dechape Familyautosm68
Joan Decker joandecker32
Robert DeGroat Kawasaki1954
LUIS DEJESUS MACHO
Evelyn Delgado joyzeedevil
Ramon Delgado raydium
Gerard DeLon g07171961
Bettylou DeMarco pokerlady77
john denny Cloudcuckoolander
George Deshesky George.deshesky
Walter DeTeresa Samfubar2
David Detiege iPawn
Debbie Di Dio browneyegirl
Carlos Diaz Sellsword
Charles DiCicco Chuckduckquack57
Brian Dickerson 001Doc 
David Dickerson RABBITT67
Zachary Dinger



Joe DiNinno joedininno
Larry Dino
Cheri DiPietro cdipietro
Michael DiPietro Michael DiPietro
Douglas Dixon backpack63
Joansayah Dixon Oynjay
Beth Doan bad10112004
Steven Donlon salondon
Amy Dubolino AmyDubs
Irene Dubrovina Dubrovina irene180873
Renz Dumandan 🇵🇵🇵🇵 renzy
Jerry Dunn Mrjd98jdunn
KeSean Dyce Scooby
Chavis Eckenrod Chavis
Gary Edwards Gedwards1159
Rashawn Edwards Zenai137
Robert Edwards
Richard Elliott relliott731
Diana Elrod Charmin777
Matt Epp
charlie erlich Kawerlich
Jo-EL Estep SpeShell
Richard Falvo
Domenick Fama CRSDOM
Brandon Farrow rookie6982
Craig Fenerty CraigF
Michael Fenslau RangerMike89
thomas filipiak cheatemanrun
Colin Fiutak cfiutak1
Sean Floyd
Bob Foland bob
Deanna Ford SweetDee
John Ford ford0067
Christian Fowler Cbrcrs
James Francovitch imtech
Brian Freeman Rxpert
Kory Freshwater Kfresh71
Arthur Fretwell computerguys
Greg Froio GregF09
Russell Fruge AmericanDad
Doug Fryer Dfryer
Joshua Fryer
Duane Fuller iamduane
Rocky Fultz Rocky Fultz
LeRoy Gaillard Roy247
joe gajdosz gajdoszjrt
Paul Gallins pjgallin
Brandon Galvez XJ09
Arlene Gannon Arlace



Eduardo Garcia USMORZA
gary garcia garygarcia1989
Billy Gardner bgardner1955
Doug Gardner KISSmyABBA
David Garringer dgarringer1980
Kenneth Garrison MrFry
Sherece Gasaway
David Geissler dg50
Louis Gelormino Loujamgel
Kim Giambalvo
John Gidada jgidada
Thomas Gidlow TheBestPokerPlayerInTheOffice
Michael Gilligan minnow58
Alexander Gilmore lionspeak
Shelby Gilson Shelbanater
Les Glazewski Koles1320
Paul Godwin THE GHOST
Troy Goins tagoins26
Sandy Golando sgolando
Gary Goldberg gouris
jeff goldstein nobluff
Frank Gondolf
Cedric Gonzalez
Robert Gordon Robg2551
Marvin Gordy
Michael Gorse Metsmaniac
Jane Goshey janesigns
Maria Gougoustamos MGougou
Darrell Grant dmanjr
Nelson Gray NGrayPokerDude
Chuck Green dawgoncrazie1
Dyrrel Green Gwap
Kirt Green kirtgreen429
Robert Green Bigpeewee5567
Shanay Gregory shanay27
Andy Gretch atomg1207
Jeremy Grubich Grubs
Corey Guess chancetrstevens
Jesse Guiles JesseG
Gerald Guillory huachuca
Tom Guse
pam hahn pam01
Tom Haigh thaigh711
Tyler Haines Zaddy
David Halbritter purrfrmnce
Darlene Hall DHall
Dominic Hallford akfishfinder
Mike Halski Skimann
George Hammerbacher ghammer



Tim Haney Timmy73
Deirdre Hardy
Jeff Harris BAMA86
Mike Harris
Jonathan Hartsock
Howard Hass hrh1951
Mike Hattley MSH-AAAA
Coach Hayden NomadGourmet
David Head K8DH
Michael Headley ONEEYEHEAD
David Heckman Dheckman418
Mike Heffner
Ki Heil Ki
Orlan Heithold
IRWIN HELLER irheller
Tony Helms Tony Helms
Clarence Hemminger clarence200
Karen Hendricks KAREN MARIE
Georgette Hendricksen christinegch2001
K Hendricksen Huckleberry Reckon
Will Hickerson Avlwill
Alicia Hicks aarchul22
Dan Hignight GoToLeep
Don Hildebrand hildy21
Janet Hildebrand
Leela Hilliard pullinleela99
Dalton Hillman DaltoDimes
Charles Hines Chines24
Scott Hitchcock Scott Hitchcock
John Hoffa starontherise
Jeron Hogan hoganpack
Karen Holden topsailkaren
Michael Holdman The Biggest Dooga
Sabrina Holland Mello8872
Randle Holmes dreamkeeper1
Kim Holroyd
Douglas Holt square_diamond
DON HOLTZ REELNMINDON
Todd Holzer Tojaho20
Katrina Hopkins hopkinsk96
Deirdre Houlihan Deedlesmagoo
Faye Houston FayeHouston
Jack Houston JackA.
Andy Howard
Patrick Howard Plhoward
Timothy Howard 888Timmy
Eloise Hreha Ehreha
Raymond Hua RJH
Steve Hubbert srhwayland



Tim Hughes shadygrady22001
Marghoob Hussein marghoob
Barry Hutchinson
Tom Iazzetti pattom1011
Michael Ibekwe moneymikeshow
Scott Ironside ScottBlues
Riley Jacks RJAY
Sara Jackson hazeleys510
Dan Jacobs Jacobs11
Rebecca Jacobsen
Jim Jacobson jimmycards
Ravi Jadhav rvj2as
Alexandria James
Linda Janas wisjanas
Larry Jansen
Jay Janzen JayBird 420
Robert Jedlicka
Robert Jedlicka lbjedlicka
Luther Jeffery LutherJeffery
Matt Jenkins jenkinsteach
Valerie Jewell ValjewellCT
Niraj Jobanputra NJ
Joe Johnson Any two cards
Mark Johnson openintrucking1970
Philip Johnson
Randy Johnson Naturboy 
Reggie Johnson rtjohn63
Krissy Jones
George Jordan Jerseybwa
mary jordan irishmamaduke
Brian Joyner
Tracey Joyner tlozito
BERNICE KATZ Bunnbunn
Darlene Keberle darkeb
Sam Kelly skelly
Richard Kelly-Crapse MadScouter
Bob Kenefic mr45rpm
Steven Kesecker Kesecker78
Laura Kimball
Stuart Kimmel
Alan Kinney ARKCOWBOY
Susan Kinsinger LetsDance
Matt Kistler Swolefinesse
Shannon Klemka sc260528
Heather Knill
Aziz Koc duldul
venkata korupolu wtVKpok
Bill Koughan augustaman
Sandi Kretsch ekretsch65



Brian Krywko BKrywko
Marta Kupriy refjer
Debbie Kutch Dmkutch
Salvatore LaMastra PapaSal 
CHARLES LAMBERT CHEAH40
Rodney Lamontagne rodfromnh
James Lamrouex
Mike Lane Mikelane15
Terry Lane Kyplayer73
Thomas Lanzalotto Tommy lanz
John Laroe Jlaroe
josaphine larsen Prettygirllove
Paula Lattimore Lattimpa
Ward Laughlin Engineer99
Mike Layden Mike layden
Mary Beth Layhew marymess8252
Dave Lea DaveL2002a
Gene Lee dad2mands 
Justin Lee Justin lee
Kenny Lee blueclaw111
Patrick Lee Jacksand5
Russell Lee RussLee
Jonathan Leezy Leezyjonathan
Justin LeFevre JTman21
Justin Leggett JLu12
Chris Lehmann
Jeremiah Lembcke Jlembcke
Robert Lighty Lighty3
RODNEY LILLY PANTHERS3156
Ron Linder ronlinder
David Litchford 2303144740
Valerie Logan Valerieg
Chastity Long Chastitylong
Slade Long Sladelong1957
Will Long Jr longshot83
George Lopez cowboyupwillu
Marlon Lopez Latinolopez25
Charles Loughery cdloughery
Lisa lowers lisa222
Matt Ludwig
Wesley Luong wes218
Richard Luppino RJLuppino
Dave MacDonnell YankeesRule
Billy Mack mackdaddy1
Sandra Mack Smack
Tod Mack Toro4fun
Joseph Magee JRMWPS
Dianne Maher Aloha
Bernard Maiden



Carolyn Mains
Connie Majeski Cmajeski
Robert Majeski Bobbylm29
Ken Majors Major Ken
Alicia Mandel AliciaM
Maureen Mangassarian seabright
Stephanie Mangum
John Manning johnmaning1975
Ryan Manning weezyp84
Sheila Manning unicornmanning
David Maroney LittleD
Amanda Marshall
Joel Martell Jmartell
Tiffany Martin Tiffanymartin74
John Marzka Johnny Gunn
Chris Maslak cemaslak
Nick Mastorakis
David Mathias Davidmathias
Ken Maxwell
Lisa McCabe
Sidney Mccall Sidmacc434
Ryan McClean Rmcclean
Courtney Mcclendon courtney98
Carolyn McCray CarolynM
Patrick Mccrudden Patrickinc
Jim McDaniel boat10
Antoine McDaniels Buddymac
Patrick McGavisk pacman55
Marla McGrath MARLAFAITH
Jackie McKnight
Jim McKnight MrAction
Thomas McLamb Sammytcm
Adrian McMiller Xxxlbrother
Shawn McMiller Shawnmcmiller
Jeremy McPhearson MDARNG32
Michael Mcreynolds Mmcreynolds07
Mark Mendola Buffalo Penguin
Andrew Miller drewphy
Paul Miller
Matt OrbitOrBet Milliken Jack-Slim
Andrew Milto
Christopher Mimnaugh Mimnaugh12
Chan Minor
Peter Mitchell petemitch7
James Mitchell Gentlemanjames
Cheryl Mitchell-Ligons techbrown222
Steve Mockeridge mockeridgec
Carlos Morales sniper114141
ed morgan edmorgan



Johnny Morgan Jmorgan
Tim Morrison nuclearchark
Holly Moss Fordfocus
Jim Muldoon bif1457
Sean Mulhern seanmulhern
James Mulvehill dawinkss
Stephanie Mulvehill Steph M
Adam Murphy murph247
gene murphy gmurphy894
Danni Mynard Danni0412
Todd Nasby tnasby
Bill Nash NASHmania
Adam Nathan Cavinbrown
Marcy Neal Irishsmyles
Mike Neidhardt MikeyNeidz
Peter Neurohr The Matador
Evelyn Newell EvieWVA
Richard Niering
Ash Nirody ashNirody
A.C. Nordquist BFeltingU
S Norwood stoshuaj
Michael Oborne Michael Oborne
Pete Olariu Pballer69 
Walter Olewine Jr Olewiner
Emily Olmstead
Christopher Outer Tinyffce4
Donna Owens
Jim Parker docktor
Mary Parker mepa
John Parks jp300x3
Joshua Parris
Michael Patrick Maddog21220
Anita Patterson anirocpat
Thomas Pavletich
Chris Pawenski
Chris Pei Chrispy94
Thomas Pennell
Denise Pennepacker Toppi7777
Ray Pennepacker Raythedonkey 
Jacqueline Pennington nmjacque
Hernán Perdomo Perdomoher
Carlos Perez Carlosperez
Tyler Perry Deathbeyond
Dennis Peszczynski avonell
Ron Peterson Hertztobluff
jon peyatt jonpeyatt
Robert Phillips Robert-Iwin
Tommy Phinney Tommy phinney
Lance Picha Thunderliz



Jay Poindexter Deacon13
Salvatore Pontillo Salponts125 
Joshua Posey Jposey
Chris Pote 2107194333
John Powarzynski
Laurel Preston LaurelP1
Phil Pritchard newlandPhil
Eric Proctor hackhikehang
Fred Prosperi Slowjoe08
Julie Pryor Bennett Gojulie
Fred Puaatuua Fredo2k
Jim Pugh
Henry Pylkas
Ben Quast WsW-Wyatt-Earp
Justin Racer
Rich Rad Radosevichlrichard
Fucka Radics Fucka
Erik Ragsdale
Ken Ramsey kramsey1098
Judy Ratcliffe Ltlgoat
John Raver Steelersnut
Marian Reichert maniek410
Richard Reinhardt Fiddler
Christopher Remington
Justin Rhodes JustinRhodes
Larry Rhodes dustyr
Charles Richards KnightOwl
Claudettte Richardson CRichardson
Chris Riley raiderxx4
David Riley djrileymiami
Russell Rink
William Rios 24willie24
Jack Robertson thewaltonkitchen
Kenneth Robinson
Yomayra Roble YIAR727
Jonathan Rodriguez Snapperla
Robert 🇩🇩🇩🇩 Rodriguez robelin0723
LYNNETTA ROGERS ROGERS_L_J
Jennifer Rosario
Troy Rose
Larry Rose II DuckDuckDeuce
Margaret Ross margieross
CJ Rossignol
John Routel JRoutel
kimberley rowe kimrowe
Anthony Rudnick CapuletKiller
Victor Runeare vic runeare
Steve Runyon runyon27
Butch Rupert



Robert Russell Russellr
martin rust afbd1020
Chriss Ryherd chriss27
Susie Ryherd blueeyesblue
James Sabella PokerRoach
DAVID SALINE DSALINE
Michael Salomone Mikesalami 84 
Rodney Sams Rod Sams
Donna Sanders Donna Sanders
Margie Sanderson
Dan Sandhaus mudhutnm
San Sapkal AwesomeSan
Chris Sarber
Jeff Sawyer jeffsawyernc
Cat Scarberry Toonses
Jonathan Scarborough B747DX
Jeanne Scarfo jramsay 
john schachte JASHOCKTEE
Howard Schaffer HAMPARK
Nataliya Schetchikova natamac
Kurt Schimminger
James Schippe ships2
Mike Schmidt crewdawg77
Alan Schmuck aschmuck
Megan Schober Meggymoo
John Schondek johnny15
Brandon Schott Schotty
Terry Schronce
Sarah Schultz gramsarah_99
Roberta Schutz Rasmd
Victor Scire vscire
Tom Scott
David See II Davidseeii
clifford seibel TBRD
Larry Sekuterski LarrySekuterski
Andrew Serody NascarBandits
Dave Sestrich Davses
Tyler Seymour Cheezypoof
Karin Shapiro hestonk01
Steven Shapteban
Gina Shatterly deputydog154
Jordan Shepherd Shepherd5
Philip Shepherd Hawkeye66
Drexall Shorter
Todd Shotts todds62
Jeff Shumate SHU
Randolph Shutts Randy56
Larry Siegel
Brett Simmons POTUS931



Lauren Sinclair
Melissa Sinclair
Jay Sitterly
Paula Skarsten
Donald Skinner Doxholdem
Paul Sleeper serta1
John Slicker Jhnslck00
David Smith chelvin
Jason Smith Jelsol
Kasey Smith Kcleigh12
Kent Smith AKSmith
MARION SMITH TEXACO
Mark Smith Mesmitty
OSCAR SMITH OSCAR JR
Phil Smith panfan
Thomas Smith K7X 
Lee Snapp Snappdog
Donna Snedecor MsDMs
Viktor Snezhko vik123
Antwon Snipes
ronald sola rsola
Charles Sommerville
dan Spain hamilton194
Dannielle Spain dannielle
Peter Spencer PrinceZen
Dawn Spink
Randy Sprinkle
Alexander Spurdens
Bill Stanton NOTIM4BS
Janaun Steele rjanaun
Donald Stegall Stegalldonald
Allen Stevens 1elmoboy1964
James Stevens Chiplover7
Ricky Stevens Ricky S
James Stewart TN_Poe
dawn stith Pokergoddess
Jared Stoffan jstoffan
Christy Straka clstraka
Michael Street mstreet628
Ellen Stucker EJS100
Greg Stucki gregstucki
Sophie Stulberger sstulberger
Pat Sullivan JPSully
Shannon Sullivan Shannon
Tim Sullivan sullivantih
Lenny Superville super007 
John Sutton Johnsutton1966
Cathy Swartzfager
Brandon Talbert brandontalbert



Timothy Talley innominatesnap
K Tang kltang96
Jennifer Tardif jenn0911
Bob Tavenner rtaven
Colt Taylor colttaylor1
lowell teller binkydaddy127
Roxeanna Terrill Terrro1
Brittany Thacker blthacker
Jason Thackrey jthackrey
Denise Thir Denisethir
Andrew Thomas
Dallas Thomas Dallas1012 
Jason Thomas Jbaby13
Timmy Thompson timmythompson1
Vicki Thompson Vickit13X 
GARY THURMOND GMAN1956
Mike Thurston
Kevin Tipton tiptonlaw
Cecil Toler wcmerlot
Dakota Toler Axysial
Donald Tolson Redmann
Angelo Tondo Tondo straight/flush
Tom Tonic TonicTilt
Marcellus Tory jtfax2000
Sharon Trammel
Sherry Travis
David Treasure Malidickshun
Tony Tripi TTripi
Jason Trout
Mindy Tullier MT
Tom Turcich Hippie1
Jim Udis Aramous
Lori Ulrich ava.river.goddess
Bruce Urani Mr.U
Adrian Urias adrianu77
Shirley Valencia sugargirl
Shyenne Valenzuela Shywalker
Natasha Vasilev Natakot
Thomas Vecchies Tvecllc1
Tony Vela uela
Jeff Verneuil One F
Gerald Vesely
Jesse Vicenty
Hollis Vickery Hollyvickery
Steve Vogel ssvogel00
Matt Wales Matt Wales
Norne Walker
Sandra Walker Sandy
James Walkingshaw



Rob Walt Robsguns
Wanda Walters WJWMypokerfa
Amy Ward warda
George Ward wardge
Larry Watkins lwatkins
Terrell Watkins
Alexa Watta SexyAlexaW
Andrew Weeks
michael weeks weeksauce252
PJ Weil PJW
Dan Weintraub Traub
Tim Weisenberger *-KrD-*
Burton Wendroff bbbw
Kathy Wentz kjkat
Walter Westbrook Newportdvm
Joseph Whalen Hdjoeotr
allen whaley straken
James Whelehan James
Casey White MortarPestilence
Dalton White Drwhite
Jamie White jamiewhite
Richard White
Sean White Raidersean
Steve White H8dDude
Mark Whitehead Rainmaker
Nicholas Whitehead 1-800-BigNick
Cindy Wichman
Vernon Wielandt Vwielandt
Matthew Willhelm
Adam Williams adamwilliams521
Andy Williams Moonriver
Mark Williams
Orin Williams
Zeke Williams zeke18
Jackie Williams 411reds
JC Williams dominican316
Malcolm Wilson Hokagenala
Demond Wilson DWilly007
Jerry Wingo LordWingo
Eric Witkowski Airic1733
Bill Wodek bwodek
Veronica Wojcich vwojcich
Kevin Wojtaszek kevinwoj 
Mike Woldu skins.allday
Ray Wolf raywolf3
Ronald Wood QuietLeft
Mark Worrell markworrell
Joan Wright mamachip
Richard Wuest



Randy Wunnenberg
John Yonus
Ed Young Ed-244
John Young JohnPrime83
Red Young
Toni Yum emtoniet
Allan Zhukovsky Azhukovs90
Dana Zillyette grandmagrey
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